BV 116-179/B

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Dead weight (kg)
Driver's place

Equipment

BV

116-179/B
Pallet truck (electric lift)
1000

1200

450

800

1290

560

560

180x50
Electric

158

Walking driver

Electric lift, built-in charger




